

1 152878-1 : n : 04/25/2013 : DSM / mfc

2  
3 PITTMAN AMENDMENT TO SB84  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 1, line 24, delete "to tuition only"

9  
10 On page 1, line 25, delete "August 1, 2013" and  
11 insert:

12 January 1, 2014  
13

14 On page 4, lines 4 to 8, inclusive, delete  
15 subsection (b) in its entirety and reletter the subsequent  
16 subsection.  
17

18 On page 4, line 14, delete "August 1, 2013" and  
19 insert:

20 January 1, 2014  
21

22 On page 5, lines 22 to 26, inclusive, delete  
23 subsection (b) in its entirety and reletter the subsequent  
24 subsection.  
25

26 On page 6, line 7, delete "August 1, 2013" and  
27 insert:

1                   January 1, 2014

2

3                   On page 7, lines 21 to 25, inclusive, delete  
4 subsection (b) in its entirety and reletter the subsequent  
5 subsections.

6

7                   On page 8, line 5, delete "August 1, 2013" and  
8 insert:

9                   January 1, 2014

10

11                   On page 9, line 1, delete "tuition" and insert:  
12 educational benefits

13

14                   On page 9, line 4, delete "August 1, 2013" and  
15 insert:

16                   January 1, 2014